City of Bonney Lake
Permit Report

Month of March 2022

No. of Permits Issued Revenue

This Month To Date This Month To Date
Building Permits 29 64 $37,197.02 $124,203.70
Building Plan Check Fees 19 44 $21,238.34 $45,033.71
Plumbing Permits 9 29 $4,329.08 $16,650.53
Mech. Permits 40 99 $7,429.08 $23,595.76
Energy/Permits 8 27 $480.00 $1,620.00
Fire Permits 6 20 $575.50 $2,259.03
Planning Division Fees 24 43 $4,450.00 $17,900.00
Sign Permit Planning Fees 2 3 $300.00 $450.00
Zoning & Subdivision Fees 3 3 $7,261.00 $7,261.00
SEPA & Other Planning Fees 3 9 $900.00 $3,800.00
Road Approach 0 1 $0.00 $50.00
Right of Way 7 15 $2,100.00 $4,500.00
Storm Water Infiltration 9 24 $1,800.00 $4,800.00
Storm ESU 7 20 $3,997.00 $11,318.00
Water Permits 29 58 $283,252.60 $647,535.04
Sewer Permits 18 34 $208,908.00 $409,691.80
Traffic Impact Fees 7 26 $27,685.00 $133,591.80
Park Impact Fees 7 26 $32,991.00 $236,972.00
Cert of Water Avail 14 26 $3,012.44 $4,262.44
Cert of Sewer Avail 2 4 $200.00 $400.00
Civil Permit & Review Fees 2 2 $6,600.00 $6,600.00
Civil Permit Inspection Fees 0 1 $4,820.18 $4,820.18
Civil Traffic Impact Analysis Fee 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
C.I.P. Permits 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
Permit Technology Fees 29 64 $1,087.77 $3,697.96
TOTAL 274 642 $660,614.01 $1,711,012.95

Building Permit Breakdown

This Month To Date
Single Family Dwellings 7 20
Manufactured Homes (Mobile) 0 0
Multiple Family Dwellings 0 6
Garages/Carports 1 2
Residential Repair/Remodel/Addition 17 29
Commercial New 0 0
Commercial Repair/Remodel 2 3
Sign Permits 2 3
Public Buildings New 0 0
Public Buildings Repair/Remodel/Addition 0 1
TOTAL 29 64

Valuation This Month To Date

Single Family Dwellings

Manufactured Homes (Mobile)
Multiple Family Dwellings
Garages/Carports

Residential Repair/Remodel/Addition
Commercial New

Commercial Repair/Remodel/Addition
Sign Permits

Fire Sprinkler/Fire Alarm/Underground
Public Buildings New

Public Buildings Repair/Remodel/Addition
Developer Infrastructure

C.I.P.

$2,630,917.09
$0.00

$0.00
$15,612.80
$682,873.83
$0.00
$1,090,500.00
$11,794.38
$43,398.40
$0.00

$0.00
$160,672.80
$0.00

$7,927,881.39
$0.00
$6,101,039.70
$113,192.80
$1,051,800.64
$0.00
$1,168,235.00
$13,134.38
$180,004.60
$0.00
$15,000.00
$160,672.80
$0.00

TOTAL

Submitted by Jodie Barnett

$4,635,769.30

$16,730,961.31

Total Permit Revenue
$1,711,012.95




