City of Bonney Lake Permit Report Month of March 2022

	No. of Permits Issued		Revenue	
	This Month	To Date	This Month	To Date
Building Permits	29	64	\$37,197.02	\$124,203.70
Building Plan Check Fees	19	44	\$21,238.34	\$45,033.71
Plumbing Permits	9	29	\$4,329.08	\$16,650.53
Mech. Permits	40	99	\$7,429.08	\$23,595.76
Energy/Permits	8	27	\$480.00	\$1,620.00
Fire Permits	6	20	\$575.50	\$2,259.03
Planning Division Fees	24	43	\$4,450.00	\$17,900.00
Sign Permit Planning Fees	2	3	\$300.00	\$450.00
Zoning & Subdivision Fees	3	3	\$7,261.00	\$7,261.00
SEPA & Other Planning Fees	3	9	\$900.00	\$3,800.00
Road Approach	0	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Right of Way	7	15	\$2,100.00	\$4,500.00
Storm Water Infiltration	9	24	\$1,800.00	\$4,800.00
Storm ESU	7	20	\$3,997.00	\$11,318.00
Water Permits	29	58	\$283,252.60	\$647,535.04
Sewer Permits	18	34	\$208,908.00	\$409,691.80
Traffic Impact Fees	7	26	\$27,685.00	\$133,591.80
Park Impact Fees	7	26	\$32,991.00	\$236,972.00
Cert of Water Avail	14	26	\$3,012.44	\$4,262.44
Cert of Sewer Avail	2	4	\$200.00	\$400.00
Civil Permit & Review Fees	2	2	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00
Civil Permit Inspection Fees	0	1	\$4,820.18	\$4,820.18
Civil Traffic Impact Analysis Fee	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
C.I.P. Permits Permit Technology Fees	0 29	0 64	\$0.00 \$1,087.77	\$0.00 \$3,697.96
r ennie reennology r ees	20	04	ψ1,007.77	\$0,007.00
TOTAL	274	642	\$660,614.01	\$1,711,012.95
Building Permit Breakdown				
			This Month	To Date
Single Family Dwellings			7	20
Manufactured Homes (Mobile)			0	0
Multiple Family Dwellings			0	6
Garages/Carports			1	2
Residential Repair/Remodel/Add	ition		17	29
Commercial New			0	0
Commercial Repair/Remodel			2	3
Sign Permits			2	3
Public Buildings New	/		0	0
Public Buildings Repair/Remodel,	Addition		0	1
TOTAL			29	64
Valuation			This Month	To Date
Single Family Dwellings			\$2,630,917.09	\$7,927,881.39
Manufactured Homes (Mobile)			\$0.00	\$0.00
Multiple Family Dwellings			\$0.00	\$6,101,039.70
Garages/Carports			\$15,612.80	\$113,192.80
Residential Repair/Remodel/Addition			\$682,873.83	\$1,051,800.64
Commercial New			\$0.00	\$0.00
Commercial Repair/Remodel/Addition			\$1,090,500.00	\$1,168,235.00
Sign Permits			\$11,794.38	\$13,134.38
Fire Sprinkler/Fire Alarm/Underg	round		\$43,398.40	\$180,004.60
Public Buildings New			\$0.00	\$0.00
Public Buildings Repair/Remodel/Addition			\$0.00	\$15,000.00
Developer Infrastructure			\$160,672.80	\$160,672.80
C.I.P.			\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL			\$4,635,769.30	\$16,730,961.31

Submitted by Jodie Barnett

Total Permit Revenue \$1,711,012.95